Copyright © Murata Manufacturing Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.
型号列表
针对电动汽车EV/PHEV设备的样品套件
No. 产品 型号 数量 Note
1
Ceramic resonator
(CERALOCK)
CSTNR4M00GH5C000R0 5 pcs Fo=4.000MHz C1=C2=39pF±20%
2 CSTNE8M00GH5C000R0 5 pcs Fo=8.000MHz C1=C2=33pF±20%
3 CSTNE10M0GH5C000R0 5 pcs Fo=10.000MHz C1=C2=33pF±20%
4 CSTNE12M0GH5C000R0 5 pcs Fo=12.000MHz C1=C2=33pF±20%
5 CSTNE16M0VH3C000R0 5 pcs Fo=16.000MHz C1=C2=15pF±20%
6 CSTNE20M0VH3C000R0 5 pcs Fo=20.000MHz C1=C2=15pF±20%
7 CSTNE24M0VH3C000R0 5 pcs Fo=24.000MHz C1=C2=15pF±20%